
Hamamatsu Women's Open 2025
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

03 NOV 2025
City,Country

Hamamatsu, JPN

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-JPN-2025-022
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 276 JPN  SAITO, Sara [1]

2 589 JPN  SEMA, Erika

3 456 JPN  KINOSHITA, Hayu

4 Q 738 CHN  CHEN, Meng Yi

5 Q 973 SWE  DENG, Tiana Tian

6 Q 867 JPN  KAWAMURA, Mana

7 WC 1039 JPN  YOSHIOKA, Kisa

8 318 KOR  BACK, Dayeon [5]

9 301 KOR  PARK, Sohyun [3]

10 Q 872 TPE  LEE, Ya-Hsuan

11 465 JPN  ARAKAWA, Haruna

12 581 JPN  MATSUDA, Misaki

13 Q JPN  ITAYA, Rion

14 Q 838 JPN  NOGUCHI, Sae

15 693 JPN  MIYAMOTO, Ayumi

16 448 JPN  SHIMIZU, Eri [8]

17 330 JPN  ABE, Hiromi [6]

18 WC JPN  IROKAWA, Natsuki

19 WC JPN  TSUDA, Rio

20 WC JPN  ITO, Koharu

21 559 KOR  JANG, Sujeong

22 669 JPN  YOSHIMOTO, Natsuki

23 LL 1313 JPN  UEMURA, Mutsumi

24 303 KOR  LEE, Eunhye [4]

25 354 JPN  SHIMIZU, Ayano [7]

26 470 JPN  KOBORI, Momoko

27 Q 1014 JPN  TSUJIOKA, Shiho

28 Q 1251 JPN  SAWASHIRO, Kanon

29 490 JPN  SATO, Hikaru

30 560 JPN  MATSUDA, Rinko

31 SR 672 JPN  MUSHIKA, Mio

32 300 KAZ  DIYAS, Zarina [2]

Round 2

 SAITO, Sara [1]
 6-1 6-2 

 KINOSHITA, Hayu
 6-0 6-1 

 DENG, Tiana Tian
 5-7 6-3 6-3 

 YOSHIOKA, Kisa
 3-6 6-4 7-5 

 LEE, Ya-Hsuan
 6-1 6-1 

 MATSUDA, Misaki
 3-6 6-3 6-2 

 ITAYA, Rion
 6-3 6-0 

 SHIMIZU, Eri [8]
 6-3 7-5 

 ABE, Hiromi [6]
 6-2 6-4 

 TSUDA, Rio
 6-0 6-0 

 YOSHIMOTO, Natsuki
 5-7 6-3 6-2 

 LEE, Eunhye [4]
 6-2 6-3 

 KOBORI, Momoko
 6-4 7-5 

 TSUJIOKA, Shiho
 1-6 6-3 7-5 

 MATSUDA, Rinko
 6-3 7-6(4) 

 DIYAS, Zarina [2]
 7-6(3) 6-4 

Quarterfinals

 SAITO, Sara [1]
 7-5 6-4 

 YOSHIOKA, Kisa
 7-6(4) 7-5 

 MATSUDA, Misaki
 6-4 6-2 

 SHIMIZU, Eri [8]
 6-3 6-1 

 ABE, Hiromi [6]
 6-2 6-1 

 LEE, Eunhye [4]
 7-6(4) 4-6 6-2 

 KOBORI, Momoko
 7-5 5-7 7-5 

 MATSUDA, Rinko
 6-3 2-0 Ret.

Semifinals

 SAITO, Sara [1]
 7-5 6-1 

 SHIMIZU, Eri [8]
 6-3 6-4 

 LEE, Eunhye [4]
 6-4 2-6 6-2 

 KOBORI, Momoko
 6-2 6-4 

Final

 SHIMIZU, Eri [8]
 6-4 4-6 6-4 

 KOBORI, Momoko
 6-1 6-1 

 KOBORI, Momoko
 6-2 6-4 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.comwww://hwopen.jp
# Seeded Players
1 SAITO, Sara
2 DIYAS, Zarina
3 PARK, Sohyun
4 LEE, Eunhye
5 BACK, Dayeon
6 ABE, Hiromi
7 SHIMIZU, Ayano
8 SHIMIZU, Eri

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name
1 MUSHIKA, Mio

 Draw date/time:  03 NOV 2025 14:26 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MIYAMOTO, Ayumi (JPN)
 Player representatives
 PARK, Sohyun (KOR)
 
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno



Hamamatsu Women's Open 2025
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

03 NOV 2025
City,Country

Hamamatsu, JPN

WD - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-JPN-2025-022
ITF Supervisor 

Elda Matsuno 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 
A-0498

JPN
JPN  SATO, Hikaru [1]

 SHIMIZU, Eri

2 
WC

JPN
JPN  ITO, Koharu

 UTSUNOMIYA, Sae

3 
A-1255

JPN
JPN  MATSUDA, Rinko

 SAIGO, Yukina

4 
WC

JPN
JPN  SUZUKI, Minami

 SUZUKI, Nagisa

5 
A-0673

JPN
JPN  SAITO, Sara [4]

 SHIMIZU, Ayano

6 
WC

JPN
JPN  OIGAWA, suzuna

 TSUDA, Rio

7 
A-2919

JPN
JPN  OHWAKI, YUI

 TSUJIOKA, Shiho

8 
A-1855

SWE
CHN  CHEN, Meng Yi

 DENG, Tiana Tian

9 
A-0762

JPN
JPN  ARAKAWA, Haruna

 MIYAMOTO, Ayumi

10 
A-1836

CHN
JPN  MUSHIKA, Mio

 YUAN, Chengyiyi

11 
A-1161

JPN
JPN  NAGATA, Anri

 YOSHIOKA, Kisa

12 
A-0625

JPN
JPN  AYUKAWA, Mana [3]

 MORISAKI, Kanako

13 
A-0797

JPN
JPN  KAWAMURA, Mana

 SEMA, Erika

14 
A-2359

JPN
JPN  MIYATA, Moeka

 TSUTSUMI, Karen

15 
A-1673

JPN
KOR  BACK, Dayeon

 YOSHIMOTO, Natsuki

16 
A-0622

KOR
JPN  ABE, Hiromi [2]

 LEE, Eunhye

Quarterfinals

 SATO, Hikaru [1]
 SHIMIZU, Eri
 6-4 6-3 

 SUZUKI, Minami
 SUZUKI, Nagisa
 6-3 6-4 

 SAITO, Sara [4]
 SHIMIZU, Ayano
 6-2 6-0 

 OHWAKI, YUI
 TSUJIOKA, Shiho
 6-2 6-4 

 MUSHIKA, Mio
 YUAN, Chengyiyi
 3-6 6-4 [10-6] 

 AYUKAWA, Mana [3]
 MORISAKI, Kanako
 7-6(10) 6-0 

 KAWAMURA, Mana
 SEMA, Erika
 6-2 6-1 

 ABE, Hiromi [2]
 LEE, Eunhye
 6-1 6-3 

Semifinals

 SATO, Hikaru [1]
 SHIMIZU, Eri
 1-6 6-2 [10-0] 

 SAITO, Sara [4]
 SHIMIZU, Ayano
 6-0 6-2 

 AYUKAWA, Mana [3]
 MORISAKI, Kanako
 6-1 6-3 

 ABE, Hiromi [2]
 LEE, Eunhye
 6-1 6-4 

Final

 SATO, Hikaru [1]
 SHIMIZU, Eri
 7-6(5) 7-5 

 AYUKAWA, Mana [3]
 MORISAKI, Kanako
 6-4 6-2 

 SATO, Hikaru [1]
 SHIMIZU, Eri
 6-3 6-2 

Rankings: A=Pro+Pro, B=Pro+ITF, C=ITF+ITF www.itftennis.comwww://hwopen.jp
# Seeded Players
1 SATO, Hikaru

SHIMIZU, Eri
2 ABE, Hiromi

LEE, Eunhye
3 AYUKAWA, Mana

MORISAKI, Kanako
4 SAITO, Sara

SHIMIZU, Ayano

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name
1 MUSHIKA, Mio 2 YUAN, Chengyiyi

 Draw date/time:  03 NOV 2025 14:18 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MIYATA, M (JPN)+TSUTSUMI, K (JPN)
 Player representatives
 PARK, Sohyun (KOR)
 
 Signature

 Elda Matsuno
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